
PACHET MATERIALE 10.06.2020

I.D.: 47617536

Data publicarii	24.06.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 990,74 RON - 990,74 RON

Descriere: CORNIER 50*50*4mm buc 2 63,865 127,73 19% 24,27 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5*350 Kg 4,5 16,807 75,63 19% 14,37 BURGHIU SDS 10*260 MAKITA buc 2 16,805 33,61 19% 6,39 BURGHIU SDS 6*210 MAKITA buc 2 10,085 20,17 19% 3,83 BURGHIU SDS 8*260 MAKITA buc 2 13,445 26,89 19% 5,11 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 8*80 CUTIE 100BUC CUT 0,296 22,669 6,71 19% 1,28 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 8*60 CUTIE 100BUC CUT 0,32 21,000 6,72 19% 1,28 DT 115*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 10 4,202 42,02 19% 7,98 DT 125*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 10 5,042 50,42 19% 9,58 TEAVA PVC 250 SN2 L6M buc 1 235,290 235,29 19% 44,71 TEAVA PVC 315 SN2 L6M buc 1 365,550 365,55 19% 69,45 TOTAL... 990,74
